
60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=12:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 539 Schoffelen Vincent        MACD  11.97   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 280 Venken Bryan              TACT  12.58   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 612 Gielen Stijn              TACT  12.69   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=12:38 

Reeks:2 

 1 1886 Malais Sieme              TACT  13.36   04  

 2 1145 Palumbo Raul              AVT   13.71   03  

 3 567 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  14.02   03  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren STAND 1 Uur=13:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 7810 Mentens Lennert           GENK  1.20m   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 6882 Vanaenrode Matthias       AVT   0.95m   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 7020 Breban Tom                ADD   0.85m   06

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 8699 Malais Tobe               TACT  0.80m   07  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=13:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 4468 Volont Donald             ADD   4.56m   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4961 Bex Wout                  LOOI  4.42m   02

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 4041 Driessens Tijl            AVT   4.39m   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 3629 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  4.34m   01

 Pr. Ant.1 

 5 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules       TACT  4.31m   02  

 6 3941 Claes Tom                 LOOI  4.08m   01  

 7 3954 Ramaekers Daan            ADD   3.73m   02  

 8 4479 Kerkhofs Stijn            GENK  3.67m   01  

 9 3998 Vanmierlo Dries           BREE  3.66m   02  

 10 4132 Manshoven Jelle           ACA   3.49m   02  

 11 4742 Bernaerts Giel            GENK  3.41m   01  

 12 4788 Reenaers Daan             ACA   3.30m   02  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 7188 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  13.62m   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 6578 Daniels Liene             ATLA  11.08m   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 6574 Verlinden Mitu            AVT   10.60m   02

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6516 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  9.39m   01  

 5 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  8.40m   01  

 6 6475 Boyen Freya               TACT  8.38m   02  

 7 6884 Plessers Ellen            AVT   7.78m   01  

 8 7275 Nirta Anne                GENK  7.42m   01  

 9 7346 Panis Femke               ATLA  6.89m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames STAND 2 Uur=12:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   TACT  1.20m   04

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 3392 Verheijen Noor            AVT   1.10m   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 4334 Carlucci Jana             GENK  1.05m   03

 Pr. Lim.3 
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 4 3658 Breban Linde              ADD   1.00m   04  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 4352 Vaes Kyana                LOOI  11.58   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 3821 Metten Helena             LOOI  12.80   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 3767 Deckers Amber             SACN  13.72   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 6708 Massignani Beau           AVT   10.11   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 6985 Germaux Lenne             GENK  10.19   02

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 7470 Jacobs Katleen            ATLA  10.32   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6572 Snyers Romy               AVT   11.57   01  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:27 

Reeks:2 

 1 6574 Verlinden Mitu            AVT   10.80   02  

 2 6272 Deferm Nele               AVT   11.58   01  

 3 6475 Boyen Freya               TACT  12.83   02  

 4 6548 Nijsen Marie              BREE  13.03   02  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:27 

Reeks:3 

 1 7318 Debrock Elise             LOOI  11.14   01  

 2 7255 Valkeneers Lotte          LOOI  11.28   01  

 3 7305 Gillet Romi               GENK  11.51   02  

 4 6982 Knapen Caroline           GENK  11.51   01  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren STAND 2 Uur=14:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 612 Gielen Stijn              TACT  1.35m   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 1419 Van Biesbrouck Olivier    ADD   1.25m   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 1178 Mentens Jesse             GENK  1.20m   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 1886 Malais Sieme              TACT  1.15m   04  

 5 1537 Bemong Arne               LOOI  1.15m   03  

 6 1543 Vogelaar Renars*          AVT   1.10m   04  

 6 567 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  1.10m   03  

 8 568 Thijs Wout                ATLA  1.00m   04  

  1569 Reenaers  Stan            ACA       GP  

   04  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=13:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 1170 Benarbia Kenza            AVT   5.48m   06

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 1106 Eussen Sam                GENK  4.86m   06

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 111 Jacobs Birthe             ACA   4.50m   05

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 417 Zizzari Lisa              ATLA  4.47m   06  

 5 951 Francart Lisse            ADD   4.01m   07  

 6 1356 Reenaers Meskerem         ACA   3.81m   07  

 7 802 Sevenich Briana           AVT   2.89m   07  

 

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=13:49 

Reeks:1 
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 1 7137 Geerits Gijs              BREE  3.72m   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 7809 Profeta Simon             GENK  3.68m   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 7599 Van Camp Lowie            BREE  3.36m   05

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6562 Walther Teun              BREE  3.20m   05  

 5 7532 Segers Lowie              BREE  3.08m   05  

 6 7074 Vanmierlo Jens            BREE  3.07m   05  

 7 7580 Maas Tom*                 ATLA  3.06m   06  

 8 6622 Maes Robbe                SACN  2.98m   05  

 9 8847 De Bruyckere Thomas       GENK  2.50m   05  

 10 8699 Malais Tobe               TACT  2.20m   07  

  7533 Ulrichts Dries            GENK      NG  

   06  

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 4961 Bex Wout                  LOOI  10.54   02

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4010 Spauwen Thomas            ATLA  11.51   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 4237 Nulens Yari               ATLA  12.25   01  

 4 3794 Vlayen Arne               TACT  13.04   02  

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:20 

Reeks:2 

 1 3683 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   11.99   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 2 3686 Noblesse Siebe            AVT   12.09   01  

 3 4204 Wolfs Senne               MACD  12.23   01  

 4 5014 Vanderheeren Vincent      GENK  12.37   01  

 5 4006 De Groot Martijn*         ATLA  12.82   02  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames STAND 1 Uur=14:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 299 Boyen Maya                TACT  0.95m   06

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 936 Palumbo Gaia              AVT   0.90m   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 2 198 Vlayen Ymke               TACT  0.90m   06

 Pr. Lim.2 

 4 1170 Benarbia Kenza            AVT   0.90m   06  

 4 111 Jacobs Birthe             ACA   0.90m   05  

 6 1356 Reenaers Meskerem         ACA   0.80m   07  

 7 417 Zizzari Lisa              ATLA  0.80m   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 949 Francart Elodie           ADD   9.43   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 1068 Houbrigts Jill            ACA   10.16   06

 Pr. Lim.3 

 3 299 Boyen Maya                TACT  10.24   06  

 4 195 Elens Yara                TACT  10.27   05  

 5 578 Willekens Aster           AVT   10.32   05  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:2 

 1 1398 Cuykens Lynn              ADD   10.72   05  

 2 631 Wolfs Estee               MACD  10.80   05  

 3 31 Cardinaels Michelle       BREE  10.94   05  

 4 948 Cleuren Gitte             ADD   11.32   05  

 5 198 Vlayen Ymke               TACT  12.73   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:3 
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 1 1650 Paps Jade                 LOOI  9.73   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 2 783 Noels Goele               BREE  10.37   06  

 3 936 Palumbo Gaia              AVT   10.77   05  

 4 801 Majzik Wonder             AVT   11.72   07  

 5 951 Francart Lisse            ADD   11.74   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:4 

 1 442 Vranken Laure             ATLA  10.31   05  

 2 1337 Valkeneers Kaat           LOOI  10.89   05  

 3 416 Vanroy Lore               ATLA  11.67   06  

 4 1546 Vanhees Femke             AVT   12.10   07  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames STAND 2 Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 6281 Coene Jacey               SACN  1.54m   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 6503 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  1.44m   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 6583 Swennen Margo             ATLA  1.35m   02

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6770 Cicilia Rune              ATLA  1.35m   02  

 5 8225 Schoemaker Liefde         OSGA  1.30m   02  

 6 6426 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  1.30m   02  

 7 6982 Knapen Caroline           GENK  1.25m   01  

 7 7321 Gijbels Kiara             AVT   1.25m   02  

 9 7305 Gillet Romi               GENK  1.00m   02  

 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 483 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  4.43m   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 563 Ambrico Simone            ATLA  4.26m   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 1537 Bemong Arne               LOOI  3.90m   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 280 Venken Bryan              TACT  3.68m   03  

 5 833 Hermens Bert              ATLA  3.60m   04  

 6 611 Maas Boris*               ATLA  3.56m   04  

 7 1156 Smets Mathias             ADD   3.47m   03  

 8 1174 Profeta Viktor            GENK  3.36m   03  

 9 118 Hermans Douwe             AVT   3.25m   04  

 10 1572 Vermeir Joppe             GENK  3.17m   03  

 11 126 Timmers Eliam             AVT   3.08m   03  

 12 1542 Vogelaar Rauls*           AVT   3.06m   03  

 13 1175 Kerkhofs Maarten          GENK  3.02m   03  

 14 1157 Smets Miguel              ADD   2.92m   03  

 15 1543 Vogelaar Renars*          AVT   2.91m   04  

 16 1155 Cleuren Pieter            ADD   2.81m   04  

 17 954 Geusens Rens              BREE  2.77m   04  

 18 1145 Palumbo Raul              AVT   2.72m   03  

 19 1331 Eussen Wout               GENK  2.71m   04  

 20 1544 Vogelaar Roberts*         AVT   2.60m   04  

 21 55 Schuermans Jasper         BREE  2.01m   04  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   TACT  8.02m   04

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4352 Vaes Kyana                LOOI  7.92m   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 3658 Breban Linde              ADD   5.67m   04

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 4210 Verstrepen Marte          GENK  5.40m   04  

 5 3715 Zizzari Lotte             ATLA  5.20m   03  

 6 3673 Nijsen Lieze              BREE  4.64m   04  
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 7 3495 De Meyer Nena             TACT  4.06m   04  

 8 3713 Vanroy Caro               ATLA  3.02m   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 3865 Aerts Amber               AVT   9.42   03  

 2 4334 Carlucci Jana             GENK  10.02   03  

 3 4004 Goossens Liesl            BREE  10.03   04  

 4 3404 Jacobs  Britt             ACA   11.08   03  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:2 

 1 3462 Meyers Indra              AVT   10.21   03  

 2 4222 Wilmots Renee             TACT  10.31   04  

 3 3743 Vranken Birthe            ATLA  11.05   03  

 4 3673 Nijsen Lieze              BREE  11.07   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:3 

 1 3506 Zurinckx Britt            TACT  8.75   04

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4436 Ebanga Shana              AVT   9.15   04

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 3821 Metten Helena             LOOI  9.22   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 3390 Schepers Ina              AVT   9.51   03  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:4 

 1 4477 Dimitrakakis Larissa      GENK  9.53   03  

 2 4210 Verstrepen Marte          GENK  9.56   04  

 3 3392 Verheijen Noor            AVT   10.20   03  

 4 3498 Elens Sita                TACT  10.38   03  

 5 3495 De Meyer Nena             TACT  11.21   04  

 

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 949 Francart Elodie           ADD   3.85m   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 1650 Paps Jade                 LOOI  3.49m   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 1068 Houbrigts Jill            ACA   3.37m   06

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 578 Willekens Aster           AVT   3.36m   05  

 5 783 Noels Goele               BREE  3.23m   06  

 6 195 Elens Yara                TACT  2.97m   05  

 7 1337 Valkeneers Kaat           LOOI  2.95m   05  

 8 442 Vranken Laure             ATLA  2.90m   05  

 9 948 Cleuren Gitte             ADD   2.82m   05  

 10 31 Cardinaels Michelle       BREE  2.66m   05  

 11 1398 Cuykens Lynn              ADD   2.58m   05  

 12 416 Vanroy Lore               ATLA  2.48m   06  

 13 1106 Eussen Sam                GENK  2.39m   06  

 14 801 Majzik Wonder             AVT   2.30m   07  

 15 802 Sevenich Briana           AVT   2.12m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1419 Van Biesbrouck Olivier    ADD   8.22m   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 833 Hermens Bert              ATLA  8.22m   04

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader       AVT   7.43m   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 1155 Cleuren Pieter            ADD   6.75m   04  

 5 1542 Vogelaar Rauls*           AVT   6.72m   03  

 6 1331 Eussen Wout               GENK  6.44m   04  
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 7 1157 Smets Miguel              ADD   5.50m   03  

 8 1159 Cleuren Giel              ADD   5.26m   03  

 9 959 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  4.62m   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 1174 Profeta Viktor            GENK  9.84   03  

 2 118 Hermans Douwe             AVT   10.03   04  

 3 954 Geusens Rens              BREE  10.87   04  

 4 959 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  11.48   04  

 5 1159 Cleuren Giel              ADD   11.85   03  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:2 

 1 1572 Vermeir Joppe             GENK  9.39   03  

 2 2168 Timmers Sebastian         AVT   9.68   03  

 3 126 Timmers Eliam             AVT   10.06   03  

 4 1569 Reenaers  Stan            ACA   10.21   04  

 5 55 Schuermans Jasper         BREE  11.71   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:3 

 1 611 Maas Boris*               ATLA  9.34   04  

 2 1178 Mentens Jesse             GENK  9.56   03  

 3 568 Thijs Wout                ATLA  9.84   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:4 

 1 483 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  8.43   03

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 563 Ambrico Simone            ATLA  9.03   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 539 Schoffelen Vincent        MACD  9.14   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 1156 Smets Mathias             ADD   9.65   03  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren STAND 2 Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 3629 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  1.40m   01

 Pr. Ant.1 

 2 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules       TACT  1.40m   02

 Pr. Lim.1 

 3 3690 Verheijen Dries           AVT   1.40m   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 4 4204 Wolfs Senne               MACD  1.35m   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 5 4007 Koopmans Lowie            ATLA  1.30m   01  

 6 4011 Weijenberg Nigel*         ATLA  1.25m   02  

 7 4669 Pauly Michael             ATLA  1.20m   01  

 7 4788 Reenaers Daan             ACA   1.20m   02  

 9 3794 Vlayen Arne               TACT  1.15m   02  

  5275 Hayen Michael             ACA       NG  

   02  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 7664 Cupers  Dorian            ACA   10.05   05  

 2 6643 Philtjens Ylio            ACA   10.16   06  

 3 8029 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  10.25   06  

 4 8848 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  10.97   06  

 5 7364 Nulens Noa                ATLA  12.79   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:00 

Reeks:2 

 1 7809 Profeta Simon             GENK  9.70   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 2 8511 Vanhees Jonas             AVT   10.15   06  
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 3 7599 Van Camp Lowie            BREE  10.57   05  

 4 7074 Vanmierlo Jens            BREE  11.11   05  

 5 9012 Schoeters Maxime          ACA   11.49   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:00 

Reeks:3 

 1 6622 Maes Robbe                SACN  10.43   05  

 2 7161 Schoffelen Brent          MACD  10.55   05  

 3 6562 Walther Teun              BREE  10.81   05  

 4 7582 Weijenberg Colin*         ATLA  12.75   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:00 

Reeks:4 

 1 7810 Mentens Lennert           GENK  9.40   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 7137 Geerits Gijs              BREE  9.73   05

 Pr. Lim.3 

 3 7580 Maas Tom*                 ATLA  10.54   06  

 

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 6985 Germaux Lenne             GENK  4.55m   02

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 7470 Jacobs Katleen            ATLA  4.46m   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 6281 Coene Jacey               SACN  4.37m   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6974 Petry Lisa                ADD   4.15m   01  

 5 7318 Debrock Elise             LOOI  4.02m   01  

 6 7063 Neven Rhune               ADD   3.97m   01  

 7 6580 Groenen Suzanne           ATLA  3.96m   01  

 8 7275 Nirta Anne                GENK  3.96m   01  

 9 6426 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  3.90m   02  

 10 7255 Valkeneers Lotte          LOOI  3.84m   01  

 11 6583 Swennen Margo             ATLA  3.81m   02  

 12 7489 Cuyx Femke                ADD   3.75m   01  

 13 6986 Bouharras Yousra          GENK  3.74m   02  

 14 7436 Paps Bo                   LOOI  3.53m   02  

 15 7254 Valkeneers Antje          LOOI  3.18m   02  

 16 6883 Gaens Hanne               AVT   2.98m   01  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 4468 Volont Donald             ADD   9.70m   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4200 Prenen Senne              MACD  9.55m   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 5021 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  8.84m   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 3955 Sauwens Donaat            ADD   6.73m   01  

 5 3954 Ramaekers Daan            ADD   6.48m   02  

 6 4480 Mentens Jarne             GENK  5.51m   02  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=17:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 7664 Cupers  Dorian            ACA   8.59m   05

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 7161 Schoffelen Brent          MACD  7.92m   05

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 6882 Vanaenrode Matthias       AVT   7.69m   05

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 6643 Philtjens Ylio            ACA   7.05m   06  

 5 7020 Breban Tom                ADD   5.70m   06  

 6 9012 Schoeters Maxime          ACA   5.70m   06  

 7 8848 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  4.62m   06  

 8 7582 Weijenberg Colin*         ATLA  4.07m   07  
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verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 3506 Zurinckx Britt            TACT  4.07m   04

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 4477 Dimitrakakis Larissa      GENK  3.77m   03

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 3390 Schepers Ina              AVT   3.55m   03

 Pr. Lim.3 

 4 3865 Aerts Amber               AVT   3.39m   03  

 5 4436 Ebanga Shana              AVT   3.37m   04  

 6 3767 Deckers Amber             SACN  3.08m   03  

 7 4004 Goossens Liesl            BREE  3.08m   04  

 8 3715 Zizzari Lotte             ATLA  3.04m   03  

 9 3462 Meyers Indra              AVT   2.86m   03  

 10 4222 Wilmots Renee             TACT  2.85m   04  

 11 3498 Elens Sita                TACT  2.65m   03  

 12 3743 Vranken Birthe            ATLA  2.58m   03  

 13 3713 Vanroy Caro               ATLA  2.17m   04  

  3404 Jacobs  Britt             ACA       NG  

   03  

 

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 7436 Paps Bo                   LOOI  9.19   02  

 2 6580 Groenen Suzanne           ATLA  9.28   01  

 3 7254 Valkeneers Antje          LOOI  9.65   02  

 4 6883 Gaens Hanne               AVT   9.94   01  

 5 6548 Nijsen Marie              BREE  10.20   02  

 

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:2 

 1 6272 Deferm Nele               AVT   9.30   01  

 2 6986 Bouharras Yousra          GENK  9.46   02  

 3 7321 Gijbels Kiara             AVT   9.76   02  

 4 7489 Cuyx Femke                ADD   9.89   01  

 5 7346 Panis Femke               ATLA  11.61   01  

 

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:3 

 1 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  8.93   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 2 6770 Cicilia Rune              ATLA  9.14   02  

 3 6608 Pluckers Elena            AVT   9.22   02  

 4 6268 Bait Mina                 AVT   9.40   02  

 5 6572 Snyers Romy               AVT   9.42   01  

 

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:4 

 1 6503 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  8.93   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 2 6679 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   8.96   02  

 3 6578 Daniels Liene             ATLA  8.98   01  

 4 6533 Berings Anissa            ADD   9.14   02  

 5 6513 Hufkens Joke              LOOI  9.33   01  

 

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:5 

 1 6269 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   8.41   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 6974 Petry Lisa                ADD   8.69   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 3 8225 Schoemaker Liefde         OSGA  9.08   02  

 4 7063 Neven Rhune               ADD   9.34   01  

 

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 4480 Mentens Jarne             GENK  9.16   02  
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 2 4167 Willekens Quinten         AVT   9.27   02  

 3 4132 Manshoven Jelle           ACA   9.50   02  

 4 4007 Koopmans Lowie            ATLA  9.88   01  

 5 5021 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  10.36   01  

 

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:2 

 1 4041 Driessens Tijl            AVT   8.71   01

 Pr. Lim.2 

 2 4237 Nulens Yari               ATLA  8.79   01  

 3 3690 Verheijen Dries           AVT   8.92   01  

 4 3941 Claes Tom                 LOOI  9.00   01  

 5 4011 Weijenberg Nigel*         ATLA  9.54   02  

 

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:3 

 1 3998 Vanmierlo Dries           BREE  8.93   02  

 2 5117 Lorist Boy*               SACN  9.32   02  

 3 4006 De Groot Martijn*         ATLA  9.35   02  

 4 5275 Hayen Michael             ACA   10.17   02  

 

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:4 

 1 3683 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   8.56   01

 Pr. Lim.1 

 2 3686 Noblesse Siebe            AVT   8.74   01

 Pr. Lim.3 

 3 4010 Spauwen Thomas            ATLA  8.82   01  

 4 4669 Pauly Michael             ATLA  9.02   01  
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